CAST NEUTRON SHIELDING
(MCI PART No. 5805—-00-0197)

SECTION ON ¢

NOTE: 1) PIN DISK (ITEM 12) TO SHAFT (ITEM 10)
BEFORE SCREWING SHUTTER (ITEM 11) TO DISK.

2) ALLOW MINIMUM CLEARANCE BETWEEN DISK AND HOUSING
ENSURING DISK IS FREE TO ROTATE.

&
a - e - g - “IN
LE. ) & . A - : ;
N . 3 . < - 4 4a 4 a : o ' ‘q \
N 2 & & ‘ . & _ 5 N\
N a q 4 . < ‘ < a,- N\
X & 4 £t v 4 4 :
N . A a . = S . s P 4 .\
N A 4 P : ox : 58 »
N < A < v tdr a A v T . N
. ’ ‘oo, el : o iy _ e
N 4 a nfe ", ' v 7 e RN < iy BPT s 3
:' .4 < 4'- = 4 : > . -
. o ; . < ; . :
N L - 4 4° W = e, Yo < dc. £ a - ) .
N. - 1 < : Pt 4 T 4 s - B, e
N % 4 Lo W e 4 e ; 4
' a . 4 o ‘ < 4 . A
: N . z a « = s &.- v, ‘_' < 4
\‘.‘q‘ T - K] L a el 4'4. < - "o e
,,,,,, 3 v o » ¢ . .4 4 y :
- \E 7 . ‘ <. : <. - 4 4 o i
. ; : . ’ =, & :
: . a4/, - . A : _ . o :
_fl—-"\ < " d 4 9 . Pl 5 . : 4. )
i = . x < M | 4 4 . a ) ; ?"'“f
¥ v i 1 4 ¢ 4 Toa a o . \
1= K g . 4 * u & a -
/ J s N b O 4" : ” a.: "
¥ o o ; 4 o . o
ANNNY h L
i
© | T FIIIrIIIrrI I rrr Iy g e = 2 o =]
N - :1 - X ‘¢ Vg A 4.4 4 # N =
. : ’ . a A a -
N % a o5 . : i <, ad 4
AN ] ~ v a P i 9 < ' i -
- =g a4 4 » : < |
2 N . a4 . o
—_— . 9 < a et 4 4 3 . i
y . = « - 4 a
N, A e : 4 +. NN
N & ‘Q' . . . 4 . < d" : \
N . R TP S Ta, 4 e < a\
. .4 9 - & & < “ 4 ' “N
; : N A £ vy -
\ 4 ‘4 . .' 4 - . ; iy ’ w5 x 4. ca i \
5 - e < 4 LR\
. 1 . £ '. . . - . i
Nag.: o e a 4 e 1 4 = N
\ e 4 5 O a .4 4 * ; N
N g ‘ o4 : ¢ - ' 4.4 a4 - : N
N : < * o ' . 4 L 3 i : \
\ 4 4 4 C e : . : q 4 \
N. * ° ; 4 - 4 i il . ¢ ;
\ . i 4 : . 4 : “ 1\
) BRI SRR N R R P il
N 4 s o T % : v 1t N
: y 4a - < 4. Ren e \
- SR R i, A 5 “ N
y ¢ ge o R g R T L WS
... A A ——— - - A S — o —— ——— 7 \

File Name:

10003019

FRONT VIEW
ITEM LIST
ITEM PART NUMBER ary. | u/M DESCRIPTION
1 [0227—-00-0069 | 4 EA | SCREW, SOCKET HD. CAP, BLK., M6 x 80
2 | 0231—-00-0056 | 8 EA | SCREW, SOCKET FLAT HD., Z/P, M6 x 12
J 0231—-00-0114 4 EA | SCREW, SOCKET FLAT HD., Z/P, M10 x 30
4 |1 0250-00-0009 | 8 EA [ NUT, HEX, Z/P, M10
5 [0252-00-0026| 4 EA | WASHER, Z/P, 1/4 x 1 x #16
6 10252-00-0046| 8 | EA | WASHER, SPRING, Z/P, 10mm
7 | 0254—-00-0180| 2 EA | ROLL PIN, CAD PL., M5 x 26
8 | 5010—-00-0134 1 EA | PLATE, ROTARY SHUTTER SHIELDING
9 |5208-00-0005| 2 EA | BEARING, FLANGE UNIT, 5/8ﬂ DIA. SHAFT
10 | 5415-00—-0004 1 EA | SHAFT, SHUTTER CONTROL
11 | 6625—-00-0005| 1 EA | SHUTTER, ROTARY
12 | 7255—-00-0007 | 1 EA | DISC, SHUTTER CONTROL
13 | 8020—-00—-0036| 1 EA | HOUSING, ROTARY SHUTTER SHIELDING
viCl
SHUTTER ASSEMBLY | oot
INSTRUMENTATION
PTY UMITED
ROTARY Wi 0
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
5061
DRAWN [D.O. | [9}915/98 6625—90—0001 O
sz SCALE: 1,5 [SHEET; oo 1 DRG- A1
o NN AT T e




